62
Accessories
Support Spindle
Compatible Rotary Tables Order Code
SS-□□□  （No clamp）
SE-□□□ （Pneumatic clamp）
Support spindle
type

φ
J
Order Code A B C D E F G H J K L M
Clamping Torque
（N・m） Weight
kg3.5MPa 4.9MPa
SSB-160 160 303 290 175 5 250 105H7 80H7 95H8 15 42 66 1,300 2,000 60
SSB-210 210 396 380 210 5 320 150H7 120H7 145H8 15 50 90 3,100 4,700 120
SSB-255 255 480 470 230 5 400 200H7 160H7 190H8 20 52 100 5,500 8,000 185
SSB-310 310 560 470 230 5 500 200H7 160H7 190H8 20 52 100 5,500 8,000 230
Unit: mm
SH-160
＊  Only face plate for RN-100 is mounted by
fi tting outer diameter of the spindle.